3° Torneo Blitz Hotel David Palace
Data: 26/08/2019

Classifica finale

Pos Pts Titolo Nome ELO Perf. Fed Buc1BucT ARO.
1 7 IV Damia Angelo 2246 2487 ]| [} 36.0040.002151.38
2 6 Borgiani Flavio 2147 2287 [J] []37.5040.502003.75
3 6 IM Belezky Alexander 2445 2205 -35.50 37.502011.75
4 6 D'Antonio Neri 2013 2160 [J] [} 31.5034.00 196725
5 55 Bettalli Francesco 2192 2242 ] [37.0041.00 2101.00
6 5 FM Luciani Valerio 2173 2065 [J] []37.5040.50 1969.88
7 5 Miandro Steven 1959 2086 ] [} 34.0034.50 1900.75
8 5 Renzetti Leonardo 1908 1950 ] [l]32.50 35.00 1855.00
9 5 Miandro Roberto 2022 1919 | [J]32.50 34.00 1823.50
10 5 Rotoni Matteo 2107 1905 [J] [ 27.5030.00 1810.13
1 5 Rinaudo Andrea 2032 1817 ] []27.0030.00 1722.25
12 45 M Aleksic Nenad 2294 2124 I 37.50 41.00 2081.38
13 4.5 Borin Fabio 2158 2043 ] [} 33.0036.50 2000.00
14 4.5 PecciWiliam 1712 1938 | [ 31.50 33.50 1895.00
15 4.5 Pierantozzi Stanislao 1903 2068 ] []30.0032.502024.75
16 4 Rinaudo Sergio 2093 2030 [J] [} 36.50 39.00 2020.88
17 4 Di Matteo Giovanni 1970 1928 [J] [ 31.0034.001927.75
18 4 Pastore Cosmas 1817 1826 [J] [} 30.5032.00 1826.25
19 4 Rinaudo Claudio 1951 1896 [J] [ 30.00 32.00 1896.00
20 4 Santinelli Michele 1845 1857 ] [J]29.00 29.50 1856.50
21 4 Foglia Maurizio 2101 1809 [J] [l}28.0030.00 1809.00
22 4 Pierantozzi Matteo 1821 1772 ][] 24.50 26.00 1772.00
23 4 Perogio Lorenzo 1818 1720 ] [ 23.5024.001719.63
24 35 Pellegrini Ennio Paolo 1574 1760 [] [ 20.5032.00 1861.57
25 3.5 Amico Salvatore 1440 1727 ] [J|20.50 32.00 1829.00
26 3.5 Dobboletta Alex 2055 1794 | [J]20.0031.50 1836.63
27 3 Benedetti Michele 1715 1696 ] [ 20.0031.001782.75
28 3 Gabbanelli Anacleto 1414 1765 ] [ 28.50 30.50 1852.00
29 3 Tonetto Federico 1708 1647 ] [} 26.0026.50 1804.71
30 3 Bignami Matteo 1602 1615 ] [ 25.00 26.50 1772.86
31 3 Ghirardi Gianfranco 1574 1491 || [} 18.50 19.00 1649.00
32 2.5 Calvigioni Matteo 1244 1595 [J] [J]28.0028.50 1825.43
33 2.5 ltaliano Michele 1444 1587 [J] [ 26.0028.50 1727.63
34 2 Angeli Francesco 1466 1419 I I24.00 24.501727.71

35 1 Mei llaria 1440 859 | [J22.5024.00 1659.14



